Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Murray - (929574) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.65
2:37.13
2:40.12
2:40.21
2:48.42
3:01.61
3:01.68
3:04.88

3:09.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.65
2:37.13
2:40.21
2:40.12
2:48.42
3:01.61
3:01.68
3:04.88

3:09.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

522
433
409
409
352
280
280
266
248

WA Pts

522
433
409
409
352
280
280
266
248

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

14/07/19
08/04/18
17112117
18/02/18
07/10/117
17/07/16
20/02/16
28/11/15
19/07/15

Date

14/07/19
08/04/18
18/02/18
1712117
07/10/17
17/07/16
20/02/16
28/11/15
19/07/15

Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Chesterfield Last Chance Qualifier

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Chesterfield Last Chance Qualifier

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3

Club Swam Under Level

Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



