Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Murray - (929574) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.65	522	Н	14/07/19	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
2:37.13	433	Н	08/04/18	Chesterfield Last Chance Qualifier	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
2:40.12	409	Н	17/12/17	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
2:40.21	409	Н	18/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Chesterfield	2
2:48.42	352	Н	07/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
3:01.61	280	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
3:01.68	280	Н	20/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Chesterfield	2
3:04.88	266	Н	28/11/15	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet	Chesterfield	Chesterfield	3
3:09.17	248	Н	19/07/15	Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet	Chesterfield	Chesterfield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.65	522	Н	14/07/19	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
2:37.13	433	Н	08/04/18	Chesterfield Last Chance Qualifier	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
2:40.21	409	Н	18/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Chesterfield	2
2:40.12	409	Н	17/12/17	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
2:48.42	352	Н	07/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
3:01.61	280	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
3:01.68	280	Н	20/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Chesterfield	2
3:04.88	266	Н	28/11/15	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet	Chesterfield	Chesterfield	3
3:09.17	248	Н	19/07/15	Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet	Chesterfield	Chesterfield	3